

M1 M65Y - S065 to Thammaya Lingadobur

SC

- 0.293 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag. No. 87 SBD/2020-2021

Sherghat;

DIVISION

Bolli

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency - Aankumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1279

1st year Maintenance Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :-	5065	to			
	Thammaiya	Thingadhar			
Name of Agency :-	Arun Kumar				
Agreement No -	87 SBD/2020-2021				
Date of W/O -	9/1/21				
Actual Date of Completion -	8/10/21				
Item (1)	Repair Restoration of Pavement				
	5 X 0.800 X 0.600	=	2.400		
	4 X 0.600 X 0.600	=	1.440		
	6 X 0.800 X 0.400	=	1.92		
	4 X 0.600 X 0.450	=	1.08		
			6.840		
Item (2)	Repair of old Joint sealant				
	01 X 73 X 3.75	=	273.75		
Item (3)	Maintenance of C/D Works (Hume pipe Culvert)				
	— 2 Nos				
Item (4)	Maintenance of Road sign				
	— 0.29 Km				

Continuation

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/6M.107	Repair of concrete Pavement				
	V.T.M.B. P.No - (28)				
	item no (1) - 6.84m ²				
	@ 247.45/m ² = Rs 1692.56				
2/RCD1010	Repair of old joint sealant				
	V.T.M.B. P.No - (28)				
	item no (2) - 273.75m				
	@ 23.49/m = Rs 6430.40				
3/15.7(1)	Maintenance of C/D Works (Hume pipe Culvert)				
	V.T.M.B. P.No - (28)				
	item no (3) - 2 Nos				
	@ 1130.67/Nos = Rs 2261				
4/15.9(1)	Maintenance of Road Sign				
	V.T.M.B. P.No - (28)				
	item no (4) - 0.29 km				
	@ 1,077.84/km = Rs 313 = Rs				
5/15.11	Maintenance of 200 m and km stones				
	V.T.M.B. P.No - (28)				
	item no (5) - 0.29 km				
	@ 628.22/km = Rs 182 = Rs				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>6</u> 15.12(1)	Cutting of branches and shrubs				of trees
	V.T.M.B.P. No - (29)				
	item no (6) - 1 Nos				
	@ 105.74 / Nos = Rs 110				
<u>7</u> 15.13	White washing of parapet walls of CD work and tree trunks				
	V.T.M.B.P. No - (29)				
	item no (7) - 30.680m ²				
	@ 16.32 / m ² = Rs 500.70				
					= 11,489.00
	Add C.S.T. 12% = Rs 1378.68				
	Add C. Cess 1% = Rs 1149.90				
					Rs 14017.58
	Less 17.30% = Rs 2425.04				
					Rs 11592.54
/					
<u>A. L. W. M.</u> <u>9/03/23</u> <u>02</u>					

Continuation